
Тензиометр

EXAMO-USB

Технические характеристики

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 
Астана +7(7172)727-132 
Белгород (4722)40-23-64 
Брянск (4832)59-03-52 
Владивосток (423)249-28-31 
Волгоград (844)278-03-48 
Вологда (8172)26-41-59 
Воронеж (473)204-51-73 
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 
Иваново (4932)77-34-06 
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 
Казань (843)206-01-48 
Калининград (4012)72-03-81 
Калуга (4842)92-23-67 
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 
Киров (8332)68-02-04

Краснодар (861)203-40-90 
Красноярск (391)204-63-61
Курск (4712)77-13-04
Липецк (4742)52-20-81 
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 
Москва (495)268-04-70
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 
Орел (4862)44-53-42
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04
Пенза (8412)22-31-16
Пермь (342)205-81-47
Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15

Рязань (4912)46-61-64
Самара (846)206-03-16
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 
Саратов (845)249-38-78 
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54
Сочи (862)225-72-31 
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 
Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)74-02-29
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Уфа (347)229-48-12
Челябинск (351)202-03-61 
Череповец (8202)49-02-64 
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
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made in Switzerland

Art. no 142.475

• Handy, robust and reliable
• Testing of elongation, peak force, tear force, test speed and

position
• Construction-site approved
• With jaws also suitable for geo textiles (see accessories)

EXAMO USB: The inspector.

Is the welding seam sealed and can it withstand the
specified peeling,  tensile and shearing forces? EXAMO
performs tests at the construction site – quick, reliable
and uncomplicated.
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Testing and calibration kit 

To test and calibrate your EXAMO USB

Accessories EXAMO USB

Jaws for geo textiles 
left

right

Welding fitting PE

Testing device with injector needle 

320 mm vacuum bell

Testing instrument 

EXAMO USB

Seam tests can be conducted in the lab or on-site with the EXAMO USB.

Visualization of an EXAMO USB report.

Technical Data
Type 300F 600F
Voltage V~ 230 230
Power W 200 200
Tensile load N 4000 4000
Jaw spacing mm 5 – 300 5 – 600
Range mm 300 600
Test speed mm/min 10 – 300 10 – 300
Sample thickness mm max. 7 max. 7
Sample width mm max. 40 max. 40 

(60 optional) (60 optional)
Size  (L W H) mm 750  270  190 1050  270  190

(case) (case)
Weight kg 14 17.5

Conformity Marking 2 2
Approval Mark  3 3
Protection Class I 1 1

Article No.:        
139.059 EXAMO 300F USB, 230 V / 200 W, incl. USB memory stick, Euro plug
139.060 EXAMO 600F USB, 230 V / 200 W, incl. USB memory stick, Euro plug

Testing devices
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109.795

Plastic Welding General Catalog



Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Краснодар (861)203-40-90 Рязань (4912)46-61-64
Астана +7(7172)727-132 Красноярск (391)204-63-61 Самара (846)206-03-16
Белгород (4722)40-23-64 Курск (4712)77-13-04 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40
Брянск (4832)59-03-52 Липецк (4742)52-20-81 Саратов (845)249-38-78
Владивосток (423)249-28-31 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Смоленск (4812)29-41-54
Волгоград (844)278-03-48 Москва (495)268-04-70 Сочи (862)225-72-31
Вологда (8172)26-41-59 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13
Воронеж (473)204-51-73 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Томск (3822)98-41-53
Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 Тула (4872)74-02-29
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Казань (843)206-01-48 Орел (4862)44-53-42 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 Уфа (347)229-48-12
Калуга (4842)92-23-67 Пенза (8412)22-31-16 Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Киров (8332)68-02-04 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Ярославль (4852)69-52-93

По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:

Единый адрес для всех регионов:   ets@nt-rt.ru   ||   www.leister.nt-rt.ru




